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Hospital Peer Groupings (8/31/2012)

Hospital
4 Hospitals
Central Maine Medical Center
Eastern Maine Medical Center
MaineGeneral Medical Center

Maine Medical Center

8 Hospitals

Aroostook Medical Center

Mercy Hospital

Mid Coast Hospital

Pen Bay Medical Center

Southern Maine Medical Center
St. Joseph Hospital

St. Mary's Regional Medical Center
York Hospital

4 Hospitals

Cary Medical Center

Franklin Memorial Hospital
Goodall Hospital

Maine Coast Memorial Hospital

4 Hospitals

Inland Hospital

Miles Memorial Hospital

Northern Maine Medical Center
Parkview Adventist Medical Center

Location

Lewiston
Bangor
Augusta/Waterville

Portland

Presque Isle
Portland
Brunswick
Rockport
Biddeford
Bangor
Lewiston
York

Caribou
Farmington
Sanford
Ellsworth

Waterville
Damariscotta
Fort Kent
Brunswick

Beds

250
411
287

637

89
230
92
99
150
112
233
79

65
65
58
64

48
38
49
55

Blue Hill Memorial Hospital
Bridgton Hospital

Calais Regional Hospital

Charles A. Dean Memorial Hospital
Down East Community Hospital
Houlton Regional Hospital

Mayo Regional Hospital

Millinocket Regional Hospital
Mount Desert Island Hospital
Penobscot Valley Hospital
Redington-Fairview General Hospital
Rumford Hospital

St. Andrews Hospital

Sebasticook Valley Health
Stephens Memorial Hospital *
Waldo County General Hospital

Blue Hill
Bridgton
Calais
Greenville
Machias
Houlton
Dover-Foxcroft
Millinocket

Bar Harbor
Lincoln
Skowhegan
Rumford
Boothbay Harbor
Pittsfield
Norway
Belfast

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

Peer Group F 2 Hospitals (Private Psychiatric)

Peer Group G

The Acadia Hospital

Spring Harbor Hospital

1 Hospital (Rehabilitation)

New England Rehabilitation Hospital

Bangor
Westbrook

Portland

* Stephens Memorial Hospital Moved from D to E in FY 2011

100
100

100



