**Hospital Peer Groupings (8/31/2012)** 

	Hospital Feel Grouping		
Peer Group	Hospital	Location	Beds
Peer Group A	4 Hospitals		
	Central Maine Medical Center	Lewiston	250
	Eastern Maine Medical Center	Bangor	411
	MaineGeneral Medical Center	Augusta/Waterville	287
	Maine Medical Center	Portland	637
Peer Group B	8 Hospitals		
	Aroostook Medical Center	Presque Isle	89
	Mercy Hospital	Portland	230
	Mid Coast Hospital	Brunswick	92
	Pen Bay Medical Center	Rockport	99
	Southern Maine Medical Center	Biddeford	150
	St. Joseph Hospital	Bangor	112
	St. Mary's Regional Medical Center	Lewiston	233
	York Hospital	York	79
Peer Group C	4 Hospitals		
recircioup o	Cary Medical Center	Caribou	65
	Franklin Memorial Hospital	Farmington	65
	Goodall Hospital	Sanford	58
	Maine Coast Memorial Hospital	Ellsworth	64
Peer Group D	4 Hospitals	Elloworth	0-1
r cer Group D	Inland Hospital	Waterville	48
	Miles Memorial Hospital	Damariscotta	38
	Northern Maine Medical Center	Fort Kent	49
	Parkview Adventist Medical Center	Brunswick	55
Peer Group E	16 Hospitals (Critical Access Hospit		33
	Blue Hill Memorial Hospital	Blue Hill	25
	Bridgton Hospital	Bridgton	25 25
	Calais Regional Hospital	Calais	25 25
	Charles A. Dean Memorial Hospital	Greenville	25 25
	Down East Community Hospital	Machias	25 25
	Houlton Regional Hospital	Houlton	25 25
	Mayo Regional Hospital	Dover-Foxcroft	25
	Millinocket Regional Hospital	Millinocket	25
	Mount Desert Island Hospital	Bar Harbor	25 25
	Penobscot Valley Hospital	Lincoln	25
	Redington-Fairview General Hospital	Skowhegan	25
	Rumford Hospital	Rumford	25
	St. Andrews Hospital	Boothbay Harbor	25
	Sebasticook Valley Health	Pittsfield	25
	Stephens Memorial Hospital *	Norway	25
	Waldo County General Hospital	Belfast	25
Peer Group F	2 Hospitals (Private Psychiatric)		20
r eer Group r	The Acadia Hospital	Bangor	100
	•	<u> </u>	
Poor Group C	Spring Harbor Hospital	Westbrook	100
Peer Group G	•	<u> </u>	

\* Stephens Memorial Hospital Moved from D to E in FY 2011